Page 1/4
FLG-L • Rev. 1/6/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
FLG-L
LED FLOOD SERIES
• Construction
Housing

Slipfitter mount*
* Slipfitter mount fits 2-3/8" O.D. tenon.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN CHART TABLE
Electrical data
Package Distribution
type
Input voltage
(V)
LED current
(mA)
System power
(W)
Lumens LM/W CCT CRI Lumens LM/W CCT CRI
4000K 5000K
S1 NEMA 6x5
120-277
1800
70 8000 114 4000 70 8200 117 5000 70
347 70 8055 118 4000 70 8312 122 5000 70
S2 NEMA 6x6
120-277
2600
100 11,000 110 4000 70 11,200 122 4902 73
347 100 10,281 114 4000 70 10,609 118 5000 70
S3 NEMA 7x6 120-277
3800
150 18,000 120 4000 70 18,300 122 5013 72
NEMA 6x6 347 150 17,165 125 4000 70 17,712 129 5000 70
Lumen maintenance
Package
Input
voltage (V)
PF THD Reported
L70 Calculated TM21 LM80
@ (Hrs)
S1 120-277 0.94 9.4%
>90,000 155,000.00 15,000
347 0.98 13.5%
S2 120-277 0.93 10.6%
>90,000 164,000.00 15,000
347 0.99 11.56%
S3 120-277 0.92 8.80%
>90,000 164,000.00 15,000
347 0.98 8.7%
Part number Wattage (W) Lumens Voltage (V) Colour temperature Efficacy (Lm/W)
FLG-LS1-W/40K 70 8000 120-277 4000K 114
FLG-LS2-W/40K 100 11,000 120-277 4000K 110
FLG-LS3-W/40K 150 18,000 120-277 4000K 120
FLG-LS1-W/50K 70 8200 120-277 5000K 117
FLG-LS2-W/50K 100 11,200 120-277 5000K 112
FLG-LS3-W/50K 150 18,300 120-277 5000K 122
FLG-LS1-H/40K 70 8055 347 4000K 118
FLG-LS2-H/40K 100 10,281 347 4000K 114
FLG-LS3-H/40K 150 17,165 347 4000K 125
FLG-LS1-H/50K 70 8312 347 5000K 122
FLG-LS2-H/50K 100 10,609 347 5000K 118
FLG-LS3-H/50K 150 17,712 347 5000K 129
*  QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative
to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  *
Page 3/4
FLG-L • Rev. 1/6/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
FLG-L
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
S1
S1 with trunnion (standard)
S2 and S3 with trunnion (standard)
S2 and S3
6-3/8"
(160mm)
9-1/2"
(240mm)
9-7/8"
(250mm)
5-3/8"
(135mm)
6-3/8"
(160mm)
9-1/2"
(240mm)
10-1/2"
(265mm)
5-3/8"
(135mm)
6-3/8"
(160mm)
9-1/2"
(240mm)
9-7/8"
(250mm)
5-3/8"
(135mm)
6-3/8"
(160mm)
9-1/2"
(240mm)
10-1/2"
(265mm)
5-3/8"
(135mm)
7-7/8"
(200mm)
12-5/8"
(320mm)
7-7/8"
(200mm)
8-7/8"
(303mm)
7-7/8"
(200mm)
12-5/8"
(320mm)
13-3/4"
(350mm)
2-3/8"
(Ø60)
7-7/8"
(200mm)
S1 with 1/2" NPT
S2 and S3 with slipfitter
7-7/8"
(200mm)